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Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy-2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal)

/ Name of Works Division ;- Muzaffarpur West

o
/ 4 M.__d:.._.mn—dqﬂnﬂﬂ Agreement Amount (in Lakh)
Administrati Pe perr 37 Date of Value of | THickness of| Valueof | Previous | Up-to-date | Requsition
. ! , : Project ID as per | ve Approval nitia| L Agreement Completion | Actual Date Bitumen Bitumen |Total Alloted| expenditure | against work
SN.| Package No. il : : .
ackage No Name of Road MIS (AA) Letter Length | Amount (in :..un:mnu:a: _wo_::_a No. & Date as per of Completion .E\—M:._ Layer (in | Contentin | Amount (in | as per MIS done (in Remarks
No. & Date (in Km) Lakh) .._M:_ m_,.lu.nn 7_u_=..==n.=no Agreement mm/km) mm) Percentage Lakh) (in Lakh) Lakh)
enewal (in Maint. (in
Lakh) Lakh)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
MRITI0T East of Gariba
| by Chowk - Bhutha 217MBD/2 Work MBC
1 Muzaff: . N 2 2 2 03.10.2020 5.0 .00000 | 66.00000 2 Py
Ea_.wwﬁ Bridge REO Road NEA220002645 | 19.07.2019 | 4.000 | 111.82000 68.90100 32.41829 020-21 Complete 1026000 | 25mm 0 66.00 0.82729 i)
" | via Jalilnagar -Path ’ .
e Repura Chawk To
i Bauri Via 131MBD/2 Work MB Co;
MuzafF; 20102 27.08.2020 .00 f 37.001 24
2 ,_.h_Mm &wﬁ Mohammadpur 31507201026 | 06.07.2019 | 1.950 | 67.05010 37.76500 1639778 019.20 08.2 Complete | 1759000 25mm 5 37.00000 000 0.59054 Attached
baran Road
MR-N/19-20 Banciia T MEDS = \in
3 | Muzaffarpur | st 31507202109 | 06072019 | 2800 | 7772000 | 4734000 2171020 |1 27.08.2020 ok 1629000 |  25mm 5.00 4500000 | 4500000 | 199784 Copy
West/18 U pur 019-20 Complete Atrached
MRN/1S-20 xwaz_ﬂnunrm i 4MBD/2 Work MB G
4 | Muzaffarpur a'pura Main | ne 4230002640 | 19.072019 | 4.200 | 121 62000 76.02500 3321630 |'8 03.10.2020 o 1185000 | 25mm 5.00 75.62000 | 7562000 | 004255 OPY
| West27 Road via gangai, 019-20 Complete Attached
; Arr
MR-N/15.20 _umﬂo:_u%,.u — 184MBD/2 Work MB Co
5 | Muzaffarpur ishwakamma | NE 220002644 | 19.072019 | 1.930 | 543290 33.83800 14.87208 08.10.2020 o 1742000 | 25mm 5.00 31.83000 | 31383000 1.99657 E_M_w.
West/27 Chowk - North 019-20 Complete Attacl
Knria
_ MR-N/19-20 .
| 6 | Muzaffarpyr | Paroshahni ss_u " | NEA220002628 | 19.072019 | 1050 | 314670 20.14800 799612 |"MBD2) 05102000 | Wk | icaso00 | asmm 5.00 1854616 | 1854616 | 12025 | NP w&w
West27 Pparoo pal 019-20 Complete ttached
MR-N/19-20 .
North of Majhaulia . o 184MBD/2 Work B MB Copy
2 .07.. X 3 3 2672
7 zﬂw“mwda Chowk - Vahdinagar | NEA220002646 [ 19072019 | 2660 | 75.43000 46,52847 2112463 | 700 08.10.2020 Complece | 1519000 [ 25mm 5.00 4326896 | 4326896 2=
MR-N/19-20 .
. M
8 | Mumfapyr | CHOChEhPWDRA - | ey o002651 | 19.072009 | 2350 | 6474500 | 3961200 184z ["SMBD2) g o000 [ Work [0 000l 25 5.00 3818065 | 3818065 | 038253 am__onmw
West/27 Chochahi 01920 Complete Atta
) MR-N/19-20
9 | Muzaffarpur Rampur Keshav - 4 020002647 | 19.07.2019 | 4600 | 12179000 [ 7414600 3522891 ['BIMBDR2| 00020 Wark | | 2000 | 25mm 5.00 7200000 | 7200000 | 190s99 | MBCopy
West/27 Mohmadpur Paroo 019-20 Complete Attached
MR-N/19-20 Bagahi pitch road to
i Hari Mahto ke ghar 10602 |214MBD72 70 Work . MB Copy
% 4 .09, H E r 41
10 z__wgwums hiote hie Thils 31507401001 | 19.07.2019 | 1.780 | 51.88900 3232499 14.1060 020.2) 2020 Complete | 1149000 | 25mm 5.00 31.00000 | 2957784 | 114t60 | o CoPY
b Patel chowktak
MR-N/19-20 . )
Dastaulia PWD road 214MBD/2 Work MB Copy
; 4 27.09.2020 ) . 3 87928
11 Zs:whmwmwﬁ toH n Mandir | 31507202104 | 19.07.2019 | 1.800 | 52.20300 33.56420 14.14012 020-21 7.09.2 Complete 1390000 25mm 5.00 31.50000 1.50000 1.87 Attsctied
€
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inistrati
i Agreement Amount (in Lakh)
Administrat Approval (AA) Date of Thick; f f Previ Up-to-dat R i
. } : ; , ickness o Value o revious p-to-date equsition
SN.| Package No, Name of Road 13..2?..“2 per|ve Approval 5 —_:ﬁ _. _.WJ n_":. Agreement [ Completion | Actual Date 4—."—.“_—5.2. Bitumen Bitumen |Total Alloted| expenditure |against work
ﬂ>”.w:3 Length | Amount (In swﬂ_m_nah.on " _a__h=_““.”.ao No, & Dalte asper  |of Completion :.:.\h__”v Layer (in | Contentin | Amount (in | asper MIS | done (in Remarks
/ o. ate | Lak} d urlace a Agreement kh kh
(in Km) ) Renewal (in Maint. (in mm) Percentage Lakn) (in Lakh) Lakh}
. 2 - Lakh) Lakh)
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
MR-N/19-20
NH 28 to Sendurai
12 Muzaffarpur - 31507 214MBD/2 Work M
uzaftip Gaj Singh road 202213 | 19072019 | 1.180 | 3530000 2229300 943574 | 0oL | 27092020 Compluse | 1233000 | 25mm 500 | 2000000 | 1955345 | 217431 >_M me
Rampur Ugan
MR-N/19-20 | Yadunandan ray p—
RE z,”,%ﬁwa house to Dr.Ajim | 31507202252 | 19072019 | 2.550 | 73.80000 46.21800 2006579 |2 DE.N__U\. 27.09.2020 oss_ﬂ 1507000 | 25mm 5.00 43.00000 | 4095128 | 277245 | MBCopy
es| house near RE . . omplete . Attached
I d H L
MR-N/19-20 | Ratanpur Bajrangbli
14 | Muzafapur | MandirNH2810 | NEA220002645 | 19072019 | 0950 | 259 SIS Work MB C
2 : . .98700 15.77197 7.47912 27.09.2020 i
West/25 House 020-21 Complete 1659.000 25mm 5.00 13.50000 12.61519 0.1554]1 Attached
566.44577 561.64353 19.75294
i
Executive Engineer

RWD Works Division
Muzaffarpur West
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Name of
Situation

Work-—
of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars

Detalls of actual measurement

No. L.

B. D.

Contents

of area
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22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Details of actual measurement | Contents
No. L. B. D of area

Particulars
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N

",

Date

1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/ 6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20
1/6/20

Time

11:4:17
11:4:17
11:5:0
11:5:27
11:5:27
11:6:0
11:6:3
11:6:3
11:6: 38
11:6:38
11:7:13
11:7:13
11:7:48
11:8:0
11: 8:0
11:8:24
11:8:24
11:9:0
11:9:0
11:9:33
11:9:33
11:10:9
11:10:9
11:10: 44
11:11: 0
11:11: 0
11:11:19
11:11:19
11:12:0
11:12:30
11:13:0
11:13:5
11:13:5
11:13:40
11:14:0
11:14:0
11:14:15
11:15:0
11:15:0
11:15: 26

Section Length Bumps
inmm

No.
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

inkm

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
01
01
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

170
140
160
170
160
150
200
140
170
170
120
110
90
130
180
190
150
170
170
110
120
150
210
210
220
130
140
160
210
250
130
170
120
140
170
160
170
190
230
230

Speed

Rate
0
101
101
101
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
101
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
101
10.1
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1
10.1
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1
10.1
20.2

Name of Road:- Rampur Keshav - Mohmadpur Paroo

OR
mm/km
1700
1400
1600
1700
1600
1500
2000
1400
1700
1700
1200
1100
S00
1300
1800
1900
1500
1700
1700
1100
1200
1900
2100
2100
2200
1300
1400
1600
2100
2500
1300
1700
1200
1400
1700
1600
1700
1900
2300
2300

IRl
ulv
1667
1371
1568
1667
1568
1469
1964
1371
1667
1667
1173
1074
876
1272
1766
1865
1469
1667
1667
1074
1173
1865
2063
2063
2162
1272
1371
1568
2063
2458
1272
1667
1173
1371
1667
1568
1667
1865
2261
2261

:ATEGORY

ROAD

mmmmcnommcnmmmmmmmmmmmm-mmommmmmmmmomc\mmmao

2.38

2.26
2.38
2.26
213
2.76

2.38
2.38
1.74
1.61
134
1.87
251
2.63
2,13
2.38
2.38
161
174
2.63
2.88
2.88

1.87

2.26
2.88
3.37
1.87
2.38
1.74

2.38
2.26
2.38
2.63
3.13
3.13

Latitude Longitude

26.1041
26.10375
26.10415
26.10395
26.10368
26.10335
26.10296
26.10251
26.10194
26.10131
26.10067
26.10003
26.99502
26.99077

26.9861
26.98355
26.98063
26.97697
26.97218
26.96643
26.95973
26.95412
26.94927
26.94592
26.93892

26.9304
26.92172
26.91273
26.90422
26.89675

26.89508
26.88523
26.88027
26.87443
26.86857
26.86262
26.85888
26.85448
26.85032

26.8452

85.86043
85.87003
85.87777
85.88787
85.8973
85.90655
85.91582
85.92423
85.93215
85.93922
85.9468
85.95387
85.9616
85.97053
85.97995
85.98955
85.99898
85.10084
85.1017
85.10247
85.10325
85.10276
85.10301
85.10397
85.10453
85.105
85.10532
85.10561
85.10596
85.10645
85.10715
85.10798
85.10886
85.10949
85.11019
85.11099
85.11187
85.11285
85.11364
85.11453

¥=0°*X"2+0989"* X -13.58

Event
Normal X
Normal Y
Normal
Normal

)

1900
1865

"

Normal ' RURAL ROAD

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
seed Breaker
Normal
Normal

Good Average Poor
<4000 4001-5000 >5001

a
il

7

|



Daté Time Section Length Bumps Speed OR

IRl ATEGORY Latitude Longitude Event
1/6/20 11:15:26 25 01 210 20.2 2100 2063 G 2.88  26.84073 85.11534 Normal
1/6/20 11:16:1 25 0.1 210 20.2 2100 2063 G 2.88  26.83678 85.11626 Normal
1/6/20 11:16:1 25 0.1 180 20.2 1800 1766 G 251  26.83347 85.11721 Normal
1/6/20 11:16:37 25 01 190 20.2 1900 1865 G 2.63  26.82778 85.11806 Normal
1/6/20 11:16:37 25 0.1 150 20.2 1500 1469 G 213 26.82215 85.1188 Normal
1/6/20 11:17:47 25 01 190 0 1900 1865 G 263  26.81518 8511904 Normal

AVG:- 1648




uv
mm/
km

1876 -

876 -

: Xls, SectionNo.:25. Eqn:Y=0*X"2+
Name of Customer :RAJNISH KUMAR. Name of Wark/ Road :Rampur Keshav

- Mohmadpur Paroo. Lab Job number

-124 -
; 0

0.10.20.30.40.50.60.70.60.9 1 1.11.21.31.41.51.61.71.81.92 2.12.2.32. 2 2 .62.72.82.9 3 3.13.23.33.43.53.63.73.63.9 4 4.14.24.34. 44516
Distance * 1000 m




